Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R001902

24R001903

24R001904

24R001905

24R001906

24R001907

24R001908

24R001909

24R001910

24R001911

24R001912

24R001913

24R001914

24R001915

24R001916

24R001917

24R001918

24R001919

24R001920

24R001921

24R001922

rplwisr.x3

06:49:34
03/28/24
08:17:36
03/28/24
11:00:07
03/28/24
11:43:21
03/28/24
12:53:04
03/28/24
16:01:00
03/28/24
16:16:47
03/28/24
16:23:22
03/28/24
16:25:12
03/28/24
16:35:35
03/28/24
16:57:20
03/28/24
16:52:15
03/28/24
17:25:55
03/28/24
17:33:07
03/28/24
17:40:47
03/28/24
17:55:01
03/28/24
18:07:51
03/28/24
18:38:36
03/28/24
20:01:21
03/28/24
20:23:19
03/28/24
21:03:13
03/28/24

Nature
Traffic Stop

lii Employment
Suspicious Item
Fraud
Unwanted
Person

Lockout

Civil Process
Civil Process
Vin Inspection
Civil Process
Civil Process
Theft Vehicle
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Agency Assist
Reckless Driver

Welfare Check

Susp Activity

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN

210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN
SR 129/ SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN
306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES,
!I.I\ZII.54 SOUTH RIPLEY ESTATES DR,
VERSAILLES, IN

250 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN

306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN
8531 E 650 N, MILAN, IN

1014 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN
325 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN
7305 E SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN

1030 S PARK ACRES DR, BATESVILLE,
l1|\(]364 E MORRIS CHURCH ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

13044 N COONHUNTERS RD,

BATESVILLE, IN
837 W 1050 N, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp
DST7

DST7
69
DST7
DST7
DST7
BPD
BPD
69

BPD

BPD
BPD
69
69

69

531 W US 50; DEPARTMENT OF CHILD DST7

SERVICES, VERSAILLES, IN

COUNTY LINE RD/US 421,
GREENSBURG, IN

656 COLLINGWOOD CT, VERSAILLES,
IN

1993 S 550 E, MILAN, IN

69

DST7

69

03/29/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R001923 22:40:35 Traffic Stop SR 129 / MUD PIKE RD, OSGOOD, IN 69
03/28/24

24R001924 23:01:57 Traffic Stop 706 N MAIN ST, MILAN, IN DST9
03/28/24

24R001925 23:08:48 Traffic Stop 410 E INDIAN TRL; INDIAN TRAIL BP, DST9
03/28/24 MILAN, IN

24R001926 23:25:07 Susp Person E500N& N SR 101; 500 N/SR 101, 69
03/28/24 MILAN, IN

24R001927 04:44:33 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R001928 04:50:12 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R001929 04:56:10 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R001930 05:16:33 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R001931 05:23:48 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R001932 05:36:38 Traffic Stop 4544 N US 421; JACCENDEL 69
03/29/24 ELEMENTARY, OSGOOD, IN

24R001933 05:47:13 Traffic Stop 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
03/29/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 32

Total reported: 32

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 03/28/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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