

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

gci	cy. Kii LL i	OCCIVIT OFICIAL	I O OI I IOL			
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R001902	06:49:34 03/28/24	Traffic Stop	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001903		lii Employment	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001904	11:00:07	Suspicious Item	SR 129 / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R001905	03/28/24 11:43:21	Fraud	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001906	03/28/24 12:53:04	Unwanted	306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES,	DST7	
		03/28/24	Person	IN		
	24R001907	16:01:00 03/28/24	Lockout	1154 SOUTH RIPLEY ESTATES DR, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001908	16:16:47 03/28/24	Civil Process	250 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R001909	16:23:22	Civil Process	306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R001910	03/28/24 16:25:12	Vin Inspection	8531 E 650 N, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R001911	03/28/24 16:35:35	Civil Process	1014 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R001912	03/28/24 16:57:20	Civil Process	325 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24R001913	03/28/24 16:52:15	Theft Vehicle	7305 E SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R001914	03/28/24 17:25:55	Civil Process	117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R001915	03/28/24 17:33:07	Civil Process	1030 S PARK ACRES DR, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	24R001916	03/28/24 17:40:47	Civil Process	IN 4664 E MORRIS CHURCH ST,	69	
	24R001917	03/28/24 17:55:01	Civil Process	BATESVILLE, IN 13044 N COONHUNTERS RD,	69	
		03/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24R001918	18:07:51 03/28/24	Civil Process	837 W 1050 N, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R001919	18:38:36 03/28/24	Agency Assist	531 W US 50; DEPARTMENT OF CHILD SERVICES, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001920		Reckless Driver	COUNTY LINE RD / US 421, GREENSBURG, IN	69	
	24R001921	20:23:19 03/28/24	Welfare Check	656 COLLINGWOOD CT, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001922	21:03:13 03/28/24	Susp Activity	1993 S 550 E, MILAN, IN	69	

rplwisr.x3 03/29/24

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24R001923	22:40:35 03/28/24	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / MUD PIKE RD, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001924	23:01:57 03/28/24	Traffic Stop	706 N MAIN ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
24R001925		Traffic Stop	410 E INDIAN TRL; INDIAN TRAIL BP, MILAN, IN	DST9	
24R001926		Susp Person	E 500 N & N SR 101; 500 N / SR 101, MILAN, IN	69	
24R001927		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001928		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001929		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001930		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001931		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001932		Traffic Stop	4544 N US 421; JACCENDEL ELEMENTARY, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R001933		Traffic Stop	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
Total Inciden	its for This Agency	r: 32	, ,		

Total reported: 32

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 03/28/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 03/29/24